27.12.2025
10.01.2026
06.02.2026
20.03.2026
04.04.2026
14.05.2026
23.05.2026
02.10.2026

30.10.2026

Veranstaltungen in der Higimatligbe

Wintertanz
Ngujahregstanz
Faschingstanz
Prahlingstanz
Ostertanz

Herrentag
Pfingsttanz

PPR bend mit Tanz
-25€ mit DR Biiffet-

Hellowgegnparty

ab 18:00 Uhr
ab 18:00 Uhr
ab 18:00 Uhr
ab 18:00 Uhr
ab 18:00 Uhr
ab 10:00 Uhr
ab 18:00 Uhr
ab 18:00 Uhr

ab 18:00 Uhr



