Veranstaltungen in der Heimatliebe

27.12.2025	Wintertanz	ab 18:00 Uhr
10.01.2026	Ngujahrestanz	ab 18:00 Uhr
06.02.2026	Faschingstanz	ab 18:00 Uhr
20.03.2026	Frühlingstanz	ab 18:00 Uhr
04.04.2026	Ostertanz	ab 18:00 Uhr
14.05.2026	Herrentag	ab 10:00 Uhr
23.05.2026	Pfingsttanz	ab 18:00 Uhr
02.10.2026	PPR Abend mit Tanz	ab 18:00 Uhr
	-25€ mit DDR Büff¢t-	
30.10.2026	Helloweenparty	ab 18:00 Uhr